

**Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts  
775-283-7137**

<http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998>

**Notice to Contractors Bid# 1415-065 E. Nye Lane Pedestrian Improvements**

**Date and Time of Opening: September 22, 2014 at 11:10 am**

Description			Bidder # 1		Bidder # 2		Bidder #3		
			V & C Construction		Sierra View		Spanish Springs		
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no			5%		5%		5%		
BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums			0		0		0		
Description	Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	
<b>Base Bid Items - Schedule A</b>									
1	Mobilization, Demobilization and Clean-Up (SC 6.1.2)	1	LS	\$9,000.000	\$9,000.000	\$15,000.000	\$15,000.000	\$1,000.000	\$1,000.000
2	Stormwater Protection (SC 6.1.3)	1	LS	\$1,000.000	\$1,000.000	\$2,500.000	\$2,500.000	\$2,000.000	\$2,000.000
3	Traffic Control (SC 6.1.4)	1	LS	\$2,500.000	\$2,500.000	\$6,000.000	\$6,000.000	\$6,405.000	\$6,405.000
4	Removal of Existing Improvements (SC 6.1.5)	1	LS	\$10,000.000	\$10,000.000	\$19,000.000	\$19,000.000	\$25,000.000	\$25,000.000
5	Construct PCC Type A Sidewalk on 4" Ag. Base (SC 6.1.6)	1,871	SF	\$5.000	\$9,355.000	\$5.100	\$9,542.100	\$8.000	\$14,968.000
6	Construct PCC Type 1 Curb and Gutter on 6" Ag. Base (SC 6.1.7)	145	LF	\$21.000	\$3,045.000	\$23.000	\$3,335.000	\$40.000	\$5,800.000
7	Construct PCC Curb Ramp w/ Detectable Warning Plate on 4" Ag. Base (SC 6.1.8)	280	SF	\$15.500	\$4,340.000	\$12.000	\$3,360.000	\$15.000	\$4,200.000
8	Construct Residential Type 1 Driveway Apron on 6" Ag. Base (SC 6.1.9)	2,363	SF	\$8.000	\$18,904.000	\$7.000	\$16,541.000	\$9.000	\$21,267.000
9	Construct PCC Driveway on 6" of Ag. Base (SC 6.1.10)	2461	SF	\$8.150	\$20,057.150	\$7.000	\$17,227.000	\$9.000	\$22,149.000
10	Construct Permanent AC Pavement Patch (4" AC on 6" Agg. Base) (SC 6.1.11)	1,077	SF	\$5.000	\$5,385.000	\$5.000	\$5,385.000	\$15.000	\$16,155.000
11	Adjust Utility Boxes to Grade (SC 6.1.12)	5	EA	\$500.000	\$2,500.000	\$300.000	\$1,500.000	\$200.000	\$1,000.000
12	Removal and Restoration of Existing Landscaping (SC 6.1.13)	1	EA	\$6,000.000	\$6,000.000	\$5,000.000	\$5,000.000	\$2,500.000	\$2,500.000
13	<b>Total Base Bid Price (Schedule A)</b>				\$92,086.150		\$104,390.100		\$122,444.000
Total Bid Price written in words? y/n			Y		Y		Y		
Bidder Information provided? y/n			Y		Y		Y		
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none			5%,1%,OTHER		5%, 1%		5%		
Bid Document executed? y/n			Y		Y		Y		
<b>END OF DOCUMENT</b>									

**Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts  
775-283-7137**

<http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998>

**Notice to Contractors Bid# 1415-065 E. Nye Lane Pedestrian Improvements**

**Date and Time of Opening: September 22, 2014 at 11:10 am**

Description			Bidder # 4		Bidder # 5		Bidder #6	
			RaPiD Construction					
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no			5%					
BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums			0					
Description	Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price
<b>Base Bid Items - Schedule A</b>								
1	Mobilization, Demobilization and Clean-Up (SC 6.1.2)	1	LS	\$9,965.500	\$9,965.500		\$0.000	\$0.000
2	Stormwater Protection (SC 6.1.3)	1	LS	\$1,500.000	\$1,500.000		\$0.000	\$0.000
3	Traffic Control (SC 6.1.4)	1	LS	\$2,000.000	\$2,000.000		\$0.000	\$0.000
4	Removal of Existing Improvements (SC 6.1.5)	1	LS	\$19,500.000	\$19,500.000		\$0.000	\$0.000
5	Construct PCC Type A Sidewalk on 4" Ag. Base (SC 6.1.6)	1,871	SF	\$8.000	\$14,968.000		\$0.000	\$0.000
6	Construct PCC Type 1 Curb and Gutter on 6" Ag. Base (SC 6.1.7)	145	LF	\$38.000	\$5,510.000		\$0.000	\$0.000
7	Construct PCC Curb Ramp w/ Detectable Warning Plate on 4" Ag. Base (SC 6.1.8)	280	SF	\$15.000	\$4,200.000		\$0.000	\$0.000
8	Construct Residential Type 1 Driveway Apron on 6" Ag. Base (SC 6.1.9)	2,363	SF	\$10.000	\$23,630.000		\$0.000	\$0.000
9	Construct PCC Driveway on 6" of Ag. Base (SC 6.1.10)	2461	SF	\$13.000	\$31,993.000		\$0.000	\$0.000
10	Construct Permanent AC Pavement Patch (4" AC on 6" Agg. Base) (SC 6.1.11)	1,077	SF	\$8.500	\$9,154.500		\$0.000	\$0.000
11	Adjust Utility Boxes to Grade (SC 6.1.12)	5	EA	\$800.000	\$4,000.000		\$0.000	\$0.000
12	Removal and Restoration of Existing Landscaping (SC 6.1.13)	1	EA	\$3,500.000	\$3,500.000		\$0.000	\$0.000
13	<b>Total Base Bid Price (Schedule A)</b>				\$129,921.000		\$0.000	\$0.000
Total Bid Price written in words? y/n			Y					
Bidder Information provided? y/n			Y					
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none			5%,1%					
Bid Document executed? y/n			Y					
<b>END OF DOCUMENT</b>								